
OTTV Cup 2023/24

Achtelsfinal
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Burren, Daniel, Talgutzentrum 27, 3063 Ittigen, Tel.: 031 359 73 90, www.swisstabletennis.ch, daniel.burren@swisstabletennis.ch

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mon.
Fri.
Fri.
Wed.
Thu.
Fri.
Wed.
Tue.

23.10.2023
03.11.2023
10.11.2023
15.11.2023
16.11.2023
17.11.2023
29.11.2023
05.12.2023

19:45 v
19:30 v (1)
19:30 v (1)
19:45 v
20:15 v
19:45 v (1)
19:30 v
19:45 h/v (3)

6
8
7
4
2
1
3
5

Wetzikon II
Rapperswil-Jona
Bülach
Kloten
Romanshorn
Young Stars ZH II
Niederhasli
Young Stars ZH

Wädenswil
Wil SG
Herisau
Neuhausen
Wetzikon
St. Gallen
Embrachertal
Affoltern A/A

10:0
10:0
6:4
3:7
3:7
8:2
7:3
4:6
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